

C.A.No. 422-423 OF 1997
ITEM No.301

Court No. 7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.422-423/1997

VINOD KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)
With

C.A.No.424-426/1997,C.A.No.427-429/1997

Date : 16/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.V. REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Chitra Markandeya, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER